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Logitech® Speakers $150

S50 ==

PC Speakers

Logitech® Speakers S150 delivers digital audio -
without the need for a bulky external power supply -
so that you can enjoy your music, movies and video
calls in pure stereo sound instantly. Just connect the
USB plug to your laptop and you're ready to go.
Volume and power controls are conveniently placed
and easy to use. When you're on the move, the
travel case protects your speakers inside your bag or
briefcase.

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX

Two speakers

User documentation

2-year manufacturer guarantee and full product
support

FEATURES

USB Connectivity.

Audio Power Output-1.2 Horsepower.
Number of Channels-2.0

Built-in Controls

90 Hz - 20 kHz Frequency Response

USB cable (1.2 m), Power Output : 0.6 Watt



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Works with Windows® and Mac OS®

USB port

logitech

Primary pack
980-000029
5099206004023 (EAN-13)
605

16.986

7.62

15.95

2.06 dm3

1

12

600

468

26712

26712

TECHNICAL SPECS

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060040216 (SCC-14)
7590

35.1

24

33.2

0.03m3

N/A

1

50

39

2226

2226
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