logitech®

Logitech® Speakers S150



PC Speakers

Logitech® Speakers S150 delivers digital audio – without the need for a bulky external power supply – so that you can enjoy your music, movies and video calls in pure stereo sound instantly. Just connect the USB plug to your laptop and you're ready to go. Volume and power controls are conveniently placed and easy to use. When you're on the move, the travel case protects your speakers inside your bag or briefcase.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Two speakers User documentation 2-year manufacturer guarantee and full product support

FEATURES

USB Connectivity. Audio Power Output-1.2 Horsepower. Number of Channels-2.0 Built-in Controls 90 Hz - 20 kHz Frequency Response USB cable (1.2 m), Power Output : 0.6 Watt

logitech®

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	980-000029	N/A
Bar code	5099206004023 (EAN-13)	50992060040216 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	605	7590
Length cm	16.986	35.1
Width cm	7.62	24
Height/depth cm	15.95	33.2
Volume	2.06 dm3	0.03m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	12	1
1 pallet EURO	600	50
1 container 20 ft	468	39
1 container 40 ft	26712	2226
1 container 40 ft HQ	26712	2226

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

TECHNICAL SPECS

Works with Windows $\ensuremath{\mathbb{B}}$ and Mac OS $\ensuremath{\mathbb{B}}$ USB port